ANUL T (2024/2025)

Nr. crt. | Numele si prenumele Specializarea |Email

1. Lect. univ. dr. Odeta Belei LLR -LLE odeta.belei@yahoo.com

2. Lect. univ. dr. Andrei Ando Jurnalism andreiando@gmail.com

3. Lect. univ. Miron Popescu Administratie |mirongavril.popescu@yahoo.ro
publica

4. Lect. univ. dr. losif Rivis-Tipei TPD iosif.tipei@gmail.com

5 Lect. univ. dr. Ion Ardereanu Muzica i.ardereanu@gmail.com

6 Prof. univ. dr. Marcel Macelaru | TP mvmacelaru@gmail.com

7 Lect.univ.dr. Adrian Boba IMC diac_adrianboba@yahoo.com

7 Conf. univ. dr. Adela Draucean LLTA adeladraucean@gmail.com

8 Conf. univ. dr. Camelia Stoian APCE av.stoiancameliadaciana@yahoo.com

9 Conf. univ. dr. Alina Padurean LAPM alinapadurean@yahoo.de

10 Lect. univ. dr. Cristian Maduta CMRU cristian_maduta@yahoo.com
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